

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.  
 Monthly Sales Report  
 2023/04

In Thousands of  
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	156,317
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	108,310
	YoY Change of Amount	48,007
	YoY Change of Ratio	44.32
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	585,289
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	726,706
	YoY Change of Amount	-141,417
	YoY Change of Ratio	-19.46
	MEMO	